promobown

Product specification

Product code:

Model name:

Product name:
Recommended print dimension:

Dimension:

Handle size:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.181.40

BORSA

BORSA, welded bag, yellow
20 x 15 cm

38 x40 cm

50 x 2.5 cm

0.0312 kg

0.0361 kg

213

200/25

0.425 mx0.35 mx0.45 m
7.22 kg
8605025631813
420292980000

171



